
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:59:26 21:04:00 2019.08.14 RTL KLUB 713 240 8 19,3
2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:30:23 2019.08.14 TV2 702 647 7,9 25,5
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:32 18:57:38 2019.08.14 TV2 692 668 7,8 23,6
4 HIRADO 18:00:11 18:44:35 2019.08.14 RTL KLUB 619 162 6,9 22,1
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:05:52 21:52:27 2019.08.15 RTL KLUB 578 987 6,5 15,2
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:21 19:53:07 2019.08.14 RTL KLUB 570 101 6,4 18
7 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:03:03 19:59:09 2019.08.16 TV2 554 605 6,2 18
8 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:03:12 21:32:56 2019.08.13 TV2 536 178 6 13,7
9 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:26:44 22:45:26 2019.08.12 TV2 455 054 5,1 13,8

10 TORESVONAL /AM. KATASZTROFAFILM/ 20:09:12 22:32:43 2019.08.18 RTL KLUB 409 541 4,6 11,9
11 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:59:07 20:02:58 2019.08.18 RTL KLUB 385 928 4,3 13,2
12 NEVELETLEN HERCEGNO 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:58:55 21:21:15 2019.08.17 RTL KLUB 382 482 4,3 12,5
13 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA SELEJTEZO 19:55:43 21:49:54 2019.08.13 M4 Sport 378 040 4,2 9,8
14 ANYA /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:47:33 17:45:44 2019.08.14 TV2 365 843 4,1 16
15 MADARKA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 16:47:18 17:54:53 2019.08.16 TV2 316 749 3,6 14
16 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:47:28 13:25:13 2019.08.16 Super TV2 257 958 2,9 18,2
17 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EUROPAI SZUPERKUPA 20:56:29 23:45:30 2019.08.14 M4 Sport 236 466 2,7 7,9
18 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:39:27 19:29:27 2019.08.17 DUNA TV 236 295 2,7 9,2
19 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:37:02 19:23:15 2019.08.12 DUNA TV 233 803 2,6 8,1
20 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:44 20:17:39 2019.08.18 ATV 223 134 2,5 7,4
21 SODRODAS /AM. ZENES VIGJ./ 21:52:48 23:49:21 2019.08.12 RTL KLUB 208 825 2,3 8,3
22 A SUTTOGO /AM. FILM/ 19:34:20 22:16:47 2019.08.18 DUNA TV 207 712 2,3 6,1
23 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 20:50:51 22:53:33 2019.08.18 FILM+ 204 557 2,3 6,2
24 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 13:34:54 14:34:12 2019.08.13 TV2 203 911 2,3 13,3
25 SZERELMEM RAMON /DRAMASOROZAT/ 15:44:53 16:40:24 2019.08.14 TV2 200 026 2,2 10,3
26 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:39 22:38:24 2019.08.14 RTL II 195 336 2,2 5,8
27 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:31:42 16:35:15 2019.08.14 RTL KLUB 191 699 2,2 10,1
28 HIRADO DELBEN 12:01:47 12:39:54 2019.08.18 M1 191 023 2,1 12,2
29 SZUPERHEKUSOK /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:50:16 20:44:40 2019.08.18 FILM+ 187 712 2,1 6,1
30 ISTEN BELAJKOLT /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:53:16 22:52:01 2019.08.16 RTL KLUB 187 362 2,1 6,4

WEEK 33 (12 August - 18 August 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:59:21 21:00:52 2019.08.12 RTL KLUB 371 869 7,2 21,5
2 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:21 19:53:07 2019.08.14 RTL KLUB 269 830 5,2 18,9
3 TORESVONAL /AM. KATASZTROFAFILM/ 20:09:12 22:32:43 2019.08.18 RTL KLUB 261 049 5,0 15,5
4 HIRADO 18:00:11 18:44:35 2019.08.14 RTL KLUB 250 339 4,8 20,7
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:00:53 21:45:39 2019.08.12 RTL KLUB 243 234 4,7 12,8
6 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA SELEJTEZO 19:55:43 21:49:54 2019.08.13 M4 Sport 220 252 4,2 11,8
7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:32 18:57:38 2019.08.14 TV2 213 087 4,1 16,7
8 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:03:12 21:32:56 2019.08.13 TV2 211 491 4,1 11,3
9 NEVELETLEN HERCEGNO 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:58:55 21:21:15 2019.08.17 RTL KLUB 197 809 3,8 14,0

10 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:26:44 22:45:26 2019.08.12 TV2 196 746 3,8 11,2
11 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:59:07 20:02:58 2019.08.18 RTL KLUB 193 997 3,7 15,5
12 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:30:23 2019.08.14 TV2 186 909 3,6 15,7
13 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:03:03 19:59:09 2019.08.16 TV2 168 176 3,2 12,8
14 SODRODAS /AM. ZENES VIGJ./ 21:52:48 23:49:21 2019.08.12 RTL KLUB 133 520 2,6 9,5
15 JOHN WICK: MASODIK FELVONAS /AM. THRILLER/ 21:00:38 23:19:48 2019.08.15 FILM+ 131 718 2,5 8,0
16 COLOMBIANA /FR. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:24 23:04:21 2019.08.14 FILM+ 131 711 2,5 7,3
17 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:39 22:38:24 2019.08.14 RTL II 121 251 2,3 6,7
18 SHOWDER KLUB 22:00:24 22:52:02 2019.08.17 RTL II 116 362 2,2 7,4
19 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 20:50:51 22:53:33 2019.08.18 FILM+ 114 148 2,2 6,7
20 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EUROPAI SZUPERKUPA 20:56:29 23:45:30 2019.08.14 M4 Sport 111 989 2,2 6,8
21 ISTEN BELAJKOLT /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:53:16 22:52:01 2019.08.16 RTL KLUB 109 104 2,1 6,9
22 TAMADAS A FEHER HAZ ELLEN /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:27:34 23:50:08 2019.08.17 RTL KLUB 107 372 2,1 7,4
23 EGY LELEGZETNYIRE /FRANCIA - KANADAI SCI-FI/ 22:39:02 0:27:40 2019.08.18 RTL KLUB 107 322 2,1 9,5
24 FAK JU TANAR UR 2.! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 18:30:10 20:59:56 2019.08.18 Super TV2 104 179 2 7,7
25 EVEREST /AM. - IZLANDI - ANGOL DRAMA/ 20:56:06 23:35:55 2019.08.18 TV2 100 851 1,9 6,4
26 A MEDAL /AM.-HONGKONGI AKCIOVIGJ./ 22:52:24 0:46:05 2019.08.12 TV2 100 232 1,9 11,1
27 UVEGTIGRIS /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:00:01 23:16:06 2019.08.18 Super TV2 98 359 1,9 6
28 SHOWDER KLUB 21:56:55 23:01:07 2019.08.14 RTL KLUB 97 016 1,9 5,8
29 STUDIO 21:55:39 22:15:31 2019.08.13 M4 Sport 93 602 1,8 5,4
30 ZOOTROPOLIS - ALLATI NAGY BALHE /AM. CSALADI ANIM. FILM/ 20:45:29 22:42:20 2019.08.17 COOL 92 755 1,8 5,7

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 33 (12 August - 18 August 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 198 151

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.08.12 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:17 18:30:11 659 713 7,4 23,6 159 583 3,1 13,0
2019.08.12 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:20 18:56:19 674 547 7,6 23,4 186 968 3,6 14,7
2019.08.12 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:09:04 20:01:21 471 622 5,3 15,5 128 865 2,5 9,3
2019.08.12 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:01:35 21:26:38 525 634 5,9 14,1 206 489 4,0 11,6
2019.08.12 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:26:44 22:45:26 455 054 5,1 13,8 196 746 3,8 11,2
2019.08.12 TV2 A MEDAL /AM.-HONGKONGI AKCIOVIGJ./ 22:52:24 0:46:05 170 791 1,9 10,9 100 232 1,9 11,1
2019.08.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:55 560 697 6,3 19,8 236 283 4,5 19,0
2019.08.12 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:33 19:53:03 518 641 5,8 17,4 268 873 5,2 20,0
2019.08.12 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:59:21 21:00:52 702 143 7,9 19,2 371 869 7,2 21,5
2019.08.12 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:00:53 21:45:39 561 284 6,3 14,7 243 234 4,7 12,8
2019.08.12 RTL KLUB SODRODAS /AM. ZENES VIGJ./ 21:52:48 23:49:21 208 825 2,3 8,3 133 520 2,6 9,5
2019.08.13 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:30:27 637 453 7,2 24,4 171 519 3,3 15,5
2019.08.13 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:36 18:57:00 617 854 6,9 22,4 184 038 3,5 15,7
2019.08.13 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:10:34 20:02:58 505 196 5,7 16,0 159 319 3,1 11,1
2019.08.13 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:03:12 21:32:56 536 178 6,0 13,7 211 491 4,1 11,3
2019.08.13 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:33:05 22:50:59 388 975 4,4 12,5 156 376 3,0 9,3
2019.08.13 TV2 SZABOTAZS /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 22:51:13 1:11:14 118 112 1,3 8,7 52 070 1,0 6,8
2019.08.13 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:50 583 349 6,5 22,0 249 415 4,8 22,3
2019.08.13 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:35 19:53:51 553 800 6,2 18,3 268 513 5,2 19,9
2019.08.13 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:10 21:02:23 641 890 7,2 16,6 320 445 6,2 17,6
2019.08.13 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:02:24 21:47:09 543 908 6,1 14,0 214 261 4,1 11,0
2019.08.13 RTL KLUB TOK ALSO /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:53:59 23:42:53 143 349 1,6 5,9 88 503 1,7 6,6
2019.08.14 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:30:23 702 647 7,9 25,5 186 909 3,6 15,7
2019.08.14 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:32 18:57:38 692 668 7,8 23,6 213 087 4,1 16,7
2019.08.14 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:11:37 20:03:58 490 601 5,5 15,0 154 170 3,0 10,4
2019.08.14 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:04:12 21:32:03 510 993 5,7 13,5 200 984 3,9 11,1
2019.08.14 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:32:09 22:51:30 386 325 4,3 11,9 142 426 2,7 8,0
2019.08.14 TV2 R.I.P.D.- SZELLEMZSARU /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 22:52:52 0:48:54 147 849 1,7 9,2 82 625 1,6 8,5
2019.08.14 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:11 18:44:35 619 162 6,9 22,1 250 339 4,8 20,7
2019.08.14 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:21 19:53:07 570 101 6,4 18,0 269 830 5,2 18,9
2019.08.14 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:59:26 21:04:00 713 240 8,0 19,3 366 876 7,1 21,2
2019.08.14 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:01 21:50:10 559 740 6,3 14,6 234 476 4,5 12,0
2019.08.14 RTL KLUB SHOWDER KLUB 21:56:55 23:01:07 185 016 2,1 6,2 97 016 1,9 5,8
2019.08.15 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 18:30:47 583 942 6,6 24,2 150 445 2,9 15,3
2019.08.15 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:56 18:56:57 627 741 7,0 23,9 188 117 3,6 17,2
2019.08.15 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:11:05 20:03:30 517 129 5,8 16,9 162 555 3,1 12,3
2019.08.15 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:03:44 21:33:21 529 203 5,9 14,0 189 659 3,6 10,6
2019.08.15 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:34:42 22:56:09 381 652 4,3 12,5 136 591 2,6 8,3
2019.08.15 TV2 PROPAGANDA /KULTURALIS MAGAZIN/ 22:57:38 23:21:19 170 845 1,9 8,1 77 624 1,5 6,2
2019.08.15 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:50 542 756 6,1 22,0 217 216 4,2 21,5
2019.08.15 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:59 19:54:18 472 927 5,3 16,2 212 292 4,1 16,9
2019.08.15 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:07 21:05:51 712 107 8,0 19,1 338 603 6,5 19,8
2019.08.15 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:05:52 21:52:27 578 987 6,5 15,2 229 715 4,4 11,9
2019.08.15 RTL KLUB FOCUS - A LATSZAT CSAL /AM. KRIMI-VIGJATEK/ 21:59:43 0:04:26 170 656 1,9 7,5 84 322 1,6 6,5
2019.08.16 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:19 18:31:10 607 570 6,8 23,9 122 340 2,4 11,9
2019.08.16 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:31:19 18:56:24 578 524 6,5 21,4 142 813 2,7 12,8
2019.08.16 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:03:03 19:59:09 554 605 6,2 18,0 168 176 3,2 12,8
2019.08.16 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:00:08 21:29:10 509 905 5,7 14,1 192 441 3,7 11,8
2019.08.16 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 21:30:32 22:48:51 385 426 4,3 12,4 151 654 2,9 9,4
2019.08.16 TV2 ELRABOLVA 2. /FRANCIA AKCIOFILM/ 22:50:12 0:46:21 162 950 1,8 9,7 72 680 1,4 7,4
2019.08.16 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:16 18:44:47 584 629 6,6 22,7 249 487 4,8 23,9
2019.08.16 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:03 19:53:20 562 997 6,3 18,6 258 164 5,0 20,0
2019.08.16 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:59:09 21:03:02 702 347 7,9 19,6 348 266 6,7 22,1
2019.08.16 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:11:22 21:47:01 540 541 6,1 14,9 224 062 4,3 12,9
2019.08.16 RTL KLUB ISTEN BELAJKOLT /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:53:16 22:52:01 187 362 2,1 6,4 109 104 2,1 6,9
2019.08.16 RTL KLUB ISTEN BELAJKOLT /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:57:24 23:52:52 122 989 1,4 6,4 75 629 1,5 6,7
2019.08.17 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:13 18:45:18 506 371 5,7 20,6 133 319 2,6 12,4
2019.08.17 TV2 VEGJATEK /AM. SCI-FI/ 18:55:28 21:19:14 159 948 1,8 5,2 82 916 1,6 5,9
2019.08.17 TV2 VERMESEK /AM.-FR. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:20:30 23:36:51 132 044 1,5 4,9 86 643 1,7 5,8
2019.08.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:11 18:50:43 452 605 5,1 18,4 198 783 3,8 18,4
2019.08.17 RTL KLUB NEVELETLEN HERCEGNO 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:58:55 21:21:15 382 482 4,3 12,5 197 809 3,8 14,0
2019.08.17 RTL KLUB TAMADAS A FEHER HAZ ELLEN /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:27:34 23:50:08 166 509 1,9 6,4 107 372 2,1 7,4
2019.08.18 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:13 18:45:12 503 009 5,6 19,9 155 727 3,0 14,3
2019.08.18 TV2 BEBI UR /AM. CSALADI ANIMACIOS FILM/ 18:55:23 20:54:50 165 600 1,9 5,2 83 181 1,6 6,0
2019.08.18 TV2 EVEREST /AM. - IZLANDI - ANGOL DRAMA/ 20:56:06 23:35:55 151 518 1,7 5,1 100 851 1,9 6,4
2019.08.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:50:48 546 239 6,1 21,5 212 483 4,1 19,4
2019.08.18 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:59:07 20:02:58 385 928 4,3 13,2 193 997 3,7 15,5
2019.08.18 RTL KLUB TORESVONAL /AM. KATASZTROFAFILM/ 20:09:12 22:32:43 409 541 4,6 11,9 261 049 5,0 15,5
2019.08.18 RTL KLUB EGY LELEGZETNYIRE /FRANCIA - KANADAI SCI-FI/ 22:39:02 0:27:40 160 503 1,8 8,3 107 322 2,1 9,5

WEEK 33 (12 August - 18 August 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.12 0,6 2,1 1,7 3,4 11,9 9,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.13 0,6 2,1 1,6 3,2 12,1 9,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.14 0,6 2,1 1,7 3,5 12,0 9,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.15 0,5 2,0 1,6 3,1 12,2 9,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.16 0,6 2,0 1,7 3,4 11,9 9,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.17 0,6 1,0 1,2 3,7 5,8 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.18 0,7 1,0 1,5 4,0 5,7 8,5 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 1,8 1,6 3,5 10,2 9,1 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.12 1,2 5,7 5,6 3,2 15,6 15,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.13 1,1 5,6 5,4 3,0 15,3 14,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.14 1,2 5,6 5,8 3,4 15,2 15,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.15 1,0 5,5 5,5 2,7 15,6 15,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.16 1,0 5,5 5,6 2,9 15,6 15,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.17 1,3 2,4 3,7 4,0 7,3 11,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.18 1,7 2,4 4,6 5,0 7,1 13,3 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 4,7 5,2 3,4 13,2 14,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.12 0,2 1,2 1,4 1,6 8,3 9,4 38 57 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.13 0,2 1,1 1,3 1,5 8,2 9,1 36 54 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.14 0,3 1,2 1,3 1,8 8,0 9,2 41 54 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.15 0,2 1,1 1,2 1,4 8,4 9,3 35 55 75
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.16 0,2 1,1 1,3 1,6 8,3 9,9 36 55 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.17 0,2 0,7 1,2 1,5 4,8 8,3 33 69 98
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.18 0,2 0,9 1,4 1,3 5,9 9,2 28 88 92

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,0 1,3 1,5 7,4 9,2 35 62 83

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.12 0,5 3,4 4,9 1,6 11,3 16,1 41 60 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.13 0,4 3,4 4,4 1,3 11,2 14,5 35 61 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.14 0,6 3,3 4,7 1,8 10,8 15,1 46 59 80
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.15 0,4 3,1 4,2 1,3 10,9 14,6 37 57 76
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.16 0,4 3,1 4,5 1,3 11,2 16,3 37 56 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.17 0,5 1,8 3,2 1,9 6,6 12,0 40 76 88
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.18 0,6 2,0 4,4 2,0 7,1 15,6 32 81 95

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 2,9 4,3 1,6 9,9 14,9 38 64 84

WEEK 33 (12 August - 18 August 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %
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Time Interval Dates/Channel
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AMR % SHR % AFF


